League Division Three

Name Performance Team Score | Games Including Defaults E
CruaA+es, Hector 2200 University B 1 1 100% 100%
Hemingway, Miles T 493 University B 1 1 100% 100%
Corcoran, Gary 765 Pudsey B 6 6 100% 100%
Machin, John O 489 Pudsey B 1 1 100% 100%
Harris, Matt 478 Limewood & SB 1 1 100% 100%
Johnson, Stuart M 1553 Harrogate 5% 6 91.67% 91.679
Funnell, Cameron 712 Harrogate 5Y 6 91.67% 91.679
Tatham, Chris 713 Limewood & SB 5% 6 91.67% 91.679
Grasham, John 1017 Limewood & SB 5% 6 91.67% 91.679
Zigmond, Andrew 746 Harrogate 4> 5 90% 90%
Wainwright, Andrew C 401 Pudsey B 6 7 85.71% 85.719
Harasym, David 658 Harrogate 9 11 81.82% 81.829
Plaxton, Kevin 788 Limewood & SB 6Y2 8 81.25% 81.259
Sinclair, Marcus 266 University B 1 75% 75%
Figy, Jonathan 1144 University B 1% 75% 5%
Rawcliffe, Peter 813 Harrogate 7% 10 75% 75%
Jordan, Thomas 745 University B 3 4 75% 75%
Brears, Howard 776 Limewood & SC 5 71.43% 71.439
Redmond, Nigel 593 Pudsey B 3% 70% 70%
Parkhouse, Max 616 Harrogate 7 10 70% 70%
Young, Dave 795 Pudsey B 2 66.67% 66.679
Holliday, John K 266 Pudsey B 2 66.67% 66.679
Ng, Eden 1388 University B 2 3 66.67% 66.679
Smith, Paul 1060 Limewood & SB 6% 10 65% 65%
Davidson, James 631 University B 5 8 62.5% 62.5%
Amos, Luke 203 University B 2% 4 62.5% 62.5%
Bolton, S Neil 627 Rose Forgrove E 2% 4 62.5% 62.5%
Coop, BrianH 233 Harrogate 2% 4 62.5% 62.5%
Watson, Simon 183 Pudsey B 3% 6 58.33% 58.339
Marsden, Kenneth L 635 Pudsey B 4 7 57.14% 57.149
Masiak, Paul 828 Limewood & SC 5% 10 55% 55%
Mackenzie, Kira 1800 University B 1 2 50% 50%
Atashgaran, Amin 579 University B 3 7 50% 50%
Lockwood, Herbert 112 Limewood & SB 1 2 50% 50%
Vidmantas, Mindaugas 919 Limewood & SD 1 2 50% 50%
Clark, William (Bill) G 94 Pudsey B Y% 1 50% 50%
Greener, Adam 107 Alwoodley E 1 2 50% 50%
SoldA , Giovanni 122 University B Y% 1 50% 50%
Corner, Brian D 114 Limewood & SC 1 2 50% 50%

Page 1/2



Collier, James P
Tolan, Jonathan
Cornish, Hugh
Maltby, RA (Bob)
Playford, Samuel J
Hodgson, Steven
Jain, Visha

May, Philip
Carrigan, lan
Burton, Stephen P
Pegg, Gareth
Herbert, Mark A
Hitchman, David
Higgins, Phil
Appell, Orrie
Mitchinson, C Rodney S
Sarsfield, Robin
Clarke, Sylvan
Light, John
Riddle, Alan

Klo, Joel
Dickinson, Oliver
Potiwal, Rashpal S
Parker, Andrew
Timmis, lvor
Halpin, David
King, Alex

Ford, Rob
Lawson, Nigel
Sriharan, Sri
Hasan, Muhammad
Carrigan, Michael
Hanover, David
Sarsfield, Ruth
Maynard, Dominic
McAnulla, S
Cavalier, Joe
Kelley, Steve
Mazmacs, Eduards

122
76

945
100
102
239
25

372
375
527
428
222

408
765
299
768
828
89
180
551
-263
-278
-251
-314

559

1400
=277
-290
979

-331
-360

League Division Three

Rose Forgrove E
Alwoodley E
Alwoodley E
Limewood & SB
University B
Limewood & SD
University B
Limewood & SC
Limewood & SC
Rose Forgrove E
Limewood & SD
Alwoodley E
Rose Forgrove E
Limewood & SD
Rose Forgrove E
Limewood & SB
Alwoodley E
Alwoodley E
Limewood & SD
Limewood & SC
University B
Alwoodley E
Rose Forgrove E
Rose Forgrove E
Alwoodley E
Limewood & SC
Rose Forgrove E
Limewood & SD
Limewood & SC
Limewood & SD
University B
Limewood & SD
Limewood & SC
Alwoodley E
University B
Alwoodley E
Alwoodley E
Limewood & SD
University B

N N NN -

2%
2%
2%
Ya

Yo

=

O O O O O O o o o o o

P P DR R R NP NN RO

50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
44.44%
42.86%
40%
40%
40%
37.5%
35.71%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
28.57%
27.78%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
22.22%
22.22%
20%
20%
5.56%
0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
44.449
42.869
40%
40%
40%
37.5%
35.719
33.33¢
33.339
33.339
33.339
28.579
27.789
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
22.229
22.229
20%
20%
5.56%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Page 2/2



